CELESTICA INC.

CELESTICA INC.

ISIN: CA15101Q2071

Overview

2024/05/17 22:00:00

Price
70.23 CAD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-1.62% (-1.16)

ISIN CA15101Q2071
Symbol CLS
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 5,638 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

70.08 CAD (100)
70.88 CAD (200)
71.86 CAD
71.90 CAD
70.08 CAD
71.39 CAD
70.73095 CAD
554,103
39,192,231.55
2,903
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/03
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA15101Q2071&ID_NOTATION=97529
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c1851f488f44fdb7450bfdbeee007f6ae35cbffbc920d03f18f273c4c4c16794&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b8810e50268506133&time=1716108068&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=82b09f55c2531e5aaab0be35e357c72acf714cfceda2f289076787e9753863ea&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=912a744238163a990&time=1716108068&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7a9d6cc1f6969c7209eefa787d015675e6c14aeffc11973250b2cadbfb978873&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d39b8022cefa33119&time=1716108068&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9cd0631e2dd5638d2f9f2cf3cb1f6aa6691268f352e632c0a83114b2c125d00a&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fa3f14b765a2f4752&time=1716108068&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0851bf3886174733f8b16a16ac090f7867f99eddefc95468234236403873f873&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5a886e18a61b2af0d&time=1716108068&tool=RSC

CELESTICA INC.

Details

2024/05/17 22:00:00

Price
70.23 CAD

Difference O -1.62%(-1.16)

General attributes

ISIN CA15101Q2071
Symbol CLS
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 5,638 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 70.08 CAD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 70.88 CAD (200)
Open 71.86 CAD
High 71.90 CAD
Low 70.08 CAD
Close (prev. day) 71.39 CAD
VWAP 70.73095 CAD
Volume (pcs) 554,103
Trading volume 39,192,231.55
Number of trades 2,903
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +82.61% +364.18% +587.86%
Perf +31.77  +55.10 +60.02
(abs.)
Beta 1.45 1.24 1.64
Volatility 45.92 45.01 41.01
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CELESTICA INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:27 47.46 EUR
17

Toronto Stock 2024/05/ 22:00 70.23 CAD

Exchange 17

Stuttgart 2024/05/ 21:59 47.40 EUR
17

NYSE 2024/05/ 22:00 51.58 USD
17

Munich 2024/05/ 08:00 48.06 EUR

72.
36.
72.
15.

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.10

39.19

0.00

68.30

0.00

68.39 CAD (655,061
63.05 CAD (531,781
54.95 CAD (552,823
39.37 CAD (447,960
16 CAD (2024/05/16
08 CAD (2024/01/17
16 CAD (2024/05/16
12 CAD (2023/05/24

—_— = = = = = ~—

Number of
trades

20

2,903

14

15,307
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=97529
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208710656
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1526515
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97531
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=460446643

CELESTICA INC.

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/05/ 14:44 49.40 EUR 0.00
17
2024/05/ 12:55 48.82 EUR 0.00
17

2024/05/ 08:13 47.72 EUR 0.00
17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97526
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=460446644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=460446649

CELESTICA INC.

Company profile

Company Logo
e

Celestica-

Contact Details
CELESTICA INC.

844 Don Mills Road - M3C 1V7 Toronto
Telefon: +001 (416) 448-5800

Fax: +001 (416) 448-2280

E-mail: clsir@celestica.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Rob Mionis Chairman of Managing

Board

Jack Lawless Member of Executive
Committee

Jason Phillips  Member of Executive
Committee

Leila Wong Member of Executive
Committee

Mandeep Member of Executive

Chawla Committee

Todd Cooper Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Michael Wilson Chairman of Supervisory

Board
Luis Muller Member of Supervisory
Board
Deepak Member of Supervisory
Chopra Board
Frangoise Member of Supervisory
Colpron Board
Jill Kale Member of Supervisory
Board
Kulvinder Member of Supervisory
Ahuja Board
Laurette Member of Supervisory
Koellner Board
Robert Member of Supervisory
Cascella Board
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mailto:clsir@celestica.com
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